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Fecha 24/06/2023
P.Gen. Dorsal Nombre

1 161 ENGRA ORDEN, MARIA JOSE

2 526 PERAL MOYA, PATRICIA

3 332 LEAL RODRIGUEZ, ASCENSION
4 110 CHOCANO VILLANUEVA, BELEN
5 1834 GARCIA DOROTEO, ANNA

6 512 PARDO AYUSO, SUSANA

7 231 GARCIA RICO, ARANTXA

8 832 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANGELA

9 111 CIMPEANU, DORINA

10 37 ARMERO UTIEL, VANESSA

11 594 RUBIO GARCIA, ANA BELEN

12 779 HERNANDEZ GARCIA-CUENCA, MARINA
13 674 TEJEDA TORRIJOS, TERESA

14 929 GARCIA LOPEZ, PILAR

15 19 ALMANSA LEAL, OLGA

16 242 GARRIDO GONZALEZ, ANA JULIA
17 686 TORRIJOS LAIN, MARIA LUCIA

18 853 SAEZ PONCE, MARIA

19 684 TORRECILLA HUERTA, TAMARA
20 178 FAJARDO VALERIANO, OLGA

21 241 GARRIDO GONZALEZ, LIBER
22 1036 SALVADOR LOPEZ, CARMEN

23 1057 VALERO ROBERTO, PALOMA
24 816 MORALES AGUDELO, CLAUDIA MILENA
25 174 ESPADA GARCIA, ANDREA
26 1840 GONZALEZ RUI-WAMBA, MAITE
27 774 GUIJARRO CALLEJA, GEMA
28 1039 SANCHO BULEO, ESPERANZA
29 893 BLASCO BLANCO, EVAN

30 864 SERRANO FERNANDEZ, MARIAN
31 961 LORENTE ESPADA, CRISTINA

32 767 GARCIA GIL, MONICA

33 42 BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, ANA ISABEL

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA
www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR
C.A.DOS QUINCE ALBACETE
C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.A. VILLARTA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA
C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. PINAR-EKUON-DIPUALBA
C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. CAMPILLO

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. HONRUBIA

C.A. VILLARTA
INDEPENDIENTE

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. SAN CLEMENTE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA

XVIII CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE MINGLANILLA -2023

CATEGORIA
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SUB 21 FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA C FEM
SUB 21 FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM

Distancia

P.Cat.
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Tiempo
00:37:18
00:38:52
00:39:35
00:40:22
00:41:26
00:42:10
00:42:38
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:43:05
00:43:24
00:43:31
00:43:45
00:44:12
00:44:19
00:44:31
00:46:46
00:46:57
00:47:05
00:48:38
00:49:01
00:49:03
00:49:20
00:49:25
00:49:36
00:50:04
00:50:07
00:50:10
00:50:24
00:50:26
00:50:26
00:50:37
00:50:40

metros

Diferencia Prom/Km

- 4:23
+00:01:34 4:34
+00:02:16 4:39
+00:03:03 4:44
+00:04:08 4:52
+ 00:04:52 4:57
+00:05:20 5:01
+00:05:24 5:01
+00:05:25 5:01
+00:05:47 5:04
+00:06:06 5:06
+00:06:13 5:07
+ 00:06:27 5:08
+ 00:06:54 5:12
+00:07:01 5:12
+00:07:13 5:14
+00:09:28 5:30
+00:09:39 5:31
+00:09:47 5:32
+00:11:20 5:43
+00:11:43 5:46
+00:11:45 5:46
+00:12:01 5:48
+00:12:07 5:48
+00:12:18 5:50
+ 00:12:45 5:53
+00:12:49 5:53
+00:12:52 5:54
+00:13:06 5:55
+00:13:07 5:56
+00:13:08 5:56
+00:13:19 5:57
+00:13:22 5:57
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34 982 MOCHA FREIRE, ERIKA CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA SENIOR FEM 11 00:50:44 +00:13:26 5:58

36 937 GONZALEZ ESPADA, BEATRIZ C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 16 00:50:59 +00:13:41 5:59

38 846 RUIPEREZ CUESTA, MARIA ISABEL C.A. RUNNING JARA SENIOR FEM 13 00:51:28  +00:14:10 6:03

40 367 LOZOYA MOYA, ALMUDENA C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANA A FEM 18 00:52:16  + 00:14:58 6:09

42 1857 PRIETO GARCIA, NATACHA CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA SENIOR FEM 14 00:52:26 +00:15:07 6:10

44 998 PALOMARES PEREZ, ESTELA C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR FEM 16 00:52:30 +00:15:12 6:10

46 1874 MATEO, MARIA JESUS C.A. CAMPILLO VETERANA B FEM 9 00:53:27  +00:16:08 6:17

48 1848 MARTINEZ BLASCO, BARBARA C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR FEM 17 00:53:54 +00:16:36 6:20

50 1824 CABELLO MOLERO, MARIA TERESA C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR VETERANA A FEM 19 00:54:51 +00:17:33 6:27

52 746 CUESTA PICAZO, MANUELA C.A. PINAR-EKUON-DIPUALBA VETERANA B FEM 12 00:54:57  +00:17:39 6:27

54 1859 QUINTO BARBERAN, SANDRA C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 21 00:56:01 +00:18:43 6:35

56 894 BURGOS SANCHEZ, M PILAR C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 22 00:56:43 +00:19:25 6:40

58 732 CANADA ARMERO, AROA C.A. CAMPILLO SENIOR FEM 19 00:58:04 +00:20:45 6:49

60 310 JIMENEZ FUENTES, ELISA SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANA B FEM 13 00:59:56  +00:22:38 7:03

62 1014 PEREZ REQUENA, MARIA VICENTA C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA B FEM 14 01:00:44 +00:23:26 7:08

64 806 MARTINEZ SERRANO, RAQUEL C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA B FEM 15 01:01:23 +00:24:04 7:13

66 974 MARTINEZ MALABIA, MARIA JOSE C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA B FEM 16 01:02:56  +00:25:38 7:24
68 616 SAEZ ALVAREZ, ESPERANZA C.A. VILLARTA VETERANA B FEM 17 01:03:20  + 00:26:02 7:27
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